Device Schedule:
Device Name:
NavitorTM Transcatheter Aortic Valve and Navitor TitanTM Transcatheter Aortic Valve
Intended Purpose as per the Instructions for Use:
The NavitorTM and Navitor TitanTM Valves are intended to replace a stenotic native aortic valve.
Type (Codes as per (EU) 2017/2185): MDN 1101
Risk Classification: Class III Implantable
Basic UDI-DI: 5415067TAV1101M8
Device Name Model Description
NavitorTM Transcatheter Aortic Valve NVTR-23 NavitorTM Valve, size 23 mm
NVTR-25 NavitorTM Valve, size 25 mm
NVTR-27 NavitorTM Valve, size 27 mm
NVTR-29 NavitorTM Valve, size 29 mm
NVRO-23 NavitorTM Valve w/ Vision Technology, size 23 mm
NVRO-25 NavitorTM Valve w/ Vision Technology, size 25 mm
NVRO-27 NavitorTM Valve w/ Vision Technology, size 27 mm
NVRO-29 NavitorTM Valve w/ Vision Technology, size 29 mm
Navitor TitanTM Transcatheter Aortic Valve NVRO-35 Navitor TitanTM Valve w/ Vision Technology, size 35 mm